
Lohian Khas - Patiala Prakash Parv Special/04616x - Exp - NR 
LNK/Lohian Khas Junction to PTA/Patiala 

5h 10m - 192 km - 7 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LNK Lohian Khas Junction 13:30 0 1 0 83 214 NR
2 NRO Nakodar Junction 13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 32 39 232 NR
3 PHR Phillaur Junction 14:45 14:47 2m 0 1 64 19 241 NR
4 LDH Ludhiana Junction 15:30 15:40 10m 0 1 77 51 257 NR
5 AHH Ahmedgarh 16:10 16:12 2m 0 1 103 63 248 NR
6 MET Malerkotla 16:31 16:37 6m 0 1 123 44 250 NR
7 DUI Dhuri Junction 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 140 58 241 NR
8 NBA Nabha 17:33 17:35 2m 0 1 167 24 248 NR
9 PTA Patiala 18:40 0 1 192 - 252 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 04 2024 (19:36)

Jun 04 2024 (19:36)

1

1


